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Last Name First Name Phone Email Position

Bernardi Ramon 847-718-5307 ramon.bernardi@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Camacho Abigail 847-718-7873 abigail.camacho@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Davis Mickia 847-718-7853 mickia.davis@d214.org Division Head of Student Success, Safety and Wellness

De Meo Natalie 847-718-7860 natalie.demeo@d214.org Teacher

Donoho Todd 847-718-7485 todd.donoho@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Filipek Douglas 847-718-7783 douglas.filipek@d214.org Police Liaison

Gabriel Kathleen 847-718-7814 kathleen.gabriel@d214.org Nurse Assistant

Ginnan Andrew 847-718-7862 andrew.ginnan@d214.org Security

Gregornik Dawn 847-718-7866 dawn.gregornik@d214.org Teacher

Healy Keith 847-718-7863 keith.healy@d214.org Teacher

Hogan Deb 847-718-7908 deb.hogan@d214.org YAP Assistant

Kain Patrick 847-718-7861 patrick.kain@d214.org School Counselor

Kane Norm 847-718-7909 norman.kane@d214.org YAP Coordinator

Kosirog Mark 847-718-7859 mark.kosirog@d214.org Teacher

Marchisotto Joseph 847-718-7898 joseph.marchisotto@d214.org Teacher

Martorano Cindee 847-718-7814 cindee.martorano@d214.org Nurse

Meister Elizabeth 847-718-7887 e.meister@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Negron Natalia 847-718-7872 natalia.negron@d214.org School Counselor

Nowak Sara 847-718-7946 sara.nowak@d214.org JAG

O'Neill Amy 847-718-7858 amy.oneill@d214.org Teacher

Rogers Keir 847-718-7888 keir.rogers@d214.org Principal

Sbirakos Giota 847-718-7899 giota.sbirakos@d214.org Attendance Assistant

Scholten Scott 847-718-7877 scott.scholten@d214.org Associate Principal

Sears Marc 847-718-7168 marc.sears@214.org PAC

Smith Christine 847-718-7893 christine.smith@d214.org Teacher

Sosa Connie 847-718-7857 connie.sosa@d214.org School Social Worker

Sotelo Teresa 847-718-7890 teresa.sotelo@d214.org Administrative Assistant 

Strzelecki Nick 847-718-7889 nicholas.strzelecki@d214.org Teacher

Tangney Lori 847-718-7808 lori.tangney@d214.org Registrar

Winton Megan 847-718-7896 megan.winton@d214.org Administrative Assistant 

Wrobel Matt 847-718-7865 matt.wrobel@d214.org Teacher


